Trip: RT #14 55 Ranch/S. Rolling Hills-Minion

Vehicle: 14 AM PM
STOP TIME LOCATION LOCATION TIME
1 6:18 DEPART:Bus Garage Parking Lot |DEPART:Bus Garage Parking Lot 3:05 PM
2 6:35 600 55th Ranch Rd Grant Elem. 3:20 PM
3 6:35 568/525 55 Ranch Rd Glenrock Intermediate School 3:35 PM
4 6:37 55 Ranch Rd & Ginger Rd Glenrock HS 3:42 PM
5 6:38 429 55 Ranch Rd 55 Kc Dr 3:51 PM
6 6:38 421 55 Ranch Rd 42Monkey Mountain Rd 3:54 PM
7 6:39 55th Ranch Rd & Cooper Rd 116 S Monkey Rd 3:57 PM
8 6:41 55th Ranch Rd & Kalkofen Rd 87 S Monkey Rd 3:58 PM
9 6:42 269 55 Ranch Rd 81 S Monkey Rd 3:58 PM
10 6:42 332 55th Ranch Rd 55 S Monkey Rd 4:00 PM
11 6:43 255 55th Ranch Rd 51/52 S Monkey Rd 4:00 PM
12 6:44 55th Ranch Rd & Lounsberry 46 S Monkey Rd 4:01 PM
13 6:46 55th Ranch Rd & Farrar Rd 22 S Monkey Rd 4:02 PM
14 6:50 35 S Cougar Rd 6 S Coyote Rd 4:03 PM
15 6:51 35 S Cougar Rd 15/19 S Coyote Rd 4:04 PM
16 6:51 28 S Cougar Rd 25 S Coyote Rd 4:05 PM
17 6:52 25 S Cougar Rd 44 S Coyote Rd 4:05 PM
18 6:53 Cougar Rd & Lynx Rd 59 S Coyote Rd 4:06 PM
19 6:54 16 Weasel Rd 66 S Coyote Rd 4:06 PM
20 6:55 33 Weasel Rd 73 S Badger Rd 4:07 PM
21 6:57 39 S Weasel Rd 67 S Badger Rd 4:07 PM
22 6:57 50 Weasel Rd 64 S Badger Rd 4:07 PM
23 6:58 60 S Bobcat Rd 39 S Badger Rd 4:07 PM
24 7:00 47 S Bobcat Rd 14 S Badger Rd 4:08 PM
25 7.01 33 S Bobcat Rd 6 S Badger Rd 4:10 PM
26 7:02 13 S Bobcat Rd 13 S Bobcat Rd 4:11 PM
27 7:03 6 S Badger Rd 30 S Bobcat Rd 4:12 PM
28 7:04 14 S Badger Rd 33 S Bobcat Rd 4:12 PM
29 7:04 39 S Badger Rd 47 S Bobcat Rd 4:13 PM
30 7:09 59 S Badger Rd 60 S Bobcat Rd 4:14 PM
31 7:09 67 S Badger Rd 50 Weasel Rd 4:15 PM
32 7:11 66 S Coyote Rd 39 S Weasel Rd 4:15 PM
33 7:11 59 S Coyote Rd 33 Weasel Rd 4:15 PM
34 7:11 44 S Coyote Rd 16 Weasel Rd 4:16 PM
35 7:12 25 S Coyote Rd Cougar Rd & Lynx Rd 4:18 PM
36 7:12 15/19 S Coyote Rd 25 S Cougar Rd 4:19 PM
37 7:13 6 S Coyote Rd 28 S Cougar Rd 4:19 PM
38 7:15 27 S Monkey Rd 34/35 S Cougar Rd 4:20 PM
39 7:16 46 S Monkey Rd 35 S Cougar Rd 4:20 PM
40 7:16 51/52 S Monkey Rd 55th Ranch Rd & Farrar Rd 4:23 PM
41 7:17 55 S Monkey Rd 55th Ranch Rd & Lounsberry 4:27 PM
42 7:18 81 S Monkey Rd 255 55 Ranch Rd 4:28 PM
43 7:18 87 S Monkey Rd 332 55th Ranch Rd 4:28 PM
44 7:19 116 S Monkey Rd 260 55 Ranch Rd 4:29 PM




Trip: RT #14 55 Ranch/S. Rolling Hills-Minion

Vehicle: 14 AM PM

45 7:21 42 Monkey Mountain Rd 260 55 Ranch Rd 4:30 PM
46 7:23 55 Kc Dr 55th Ranch Rd & Cooper Rd 4:33 PM
a7 7:26 Glenrock Intermediate School 421 55 Ranch Rd 4:35 PM
48 7:31 Glenrock HS 505 55th Ranch Rd 4:36 PM
49 7:35 Grant Elem. 55th Ranch Rd & Ginger Rd 4:38 PM
50 7:54 ARRIVE: Bus Garage Parking Lot |568/525 55 Ranch Rd 4:40 PM

600 55th Ranch Rd 4:41 PM

ARRIVE: Bus Garage Parking Lot 5:08 PM




